

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 76996126

Data publicarii 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.539,26 RON - 2.539,26 RON

Descriere: 1 FERRO ROBINET GOLIRE CAZAN 1/2 BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 2 CAPAC WC STYRON BUC 5 25.21 126.05 23.95 3 LACAT 262 25MM AUR BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 4 GW90028 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA MCB 1P+N 20A BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 5 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 1 0.42 0.42 0.08 6 RACORD FLEXIBIL BAT WBS24 1/2X50 BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 7 FURTUN EVACUARE 200 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 8 RAMA AERISIRE 200X300 BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 9 ADEZIV SPUMA MONTAJ 60SEC UNIV 300ML BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 10 PXP 10 MIN TR 16G/14ML BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 11 429001 MONTAGEKIT 350GR BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 12 ERP250.01 ALB2.5ML BUC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 13 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 14 515358 COLT AL PREMIUM 30X30X0.35MM 2M BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 TINCI 25KG ADEPLAST BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 16 VOPSEA LAVABILA ZERTIFIKAT PLUS 3L BUC 1 70.59 70.59 13.41 17 531532 ROLA KL375 P80 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 18 DIBLU PP10 8X40 SURUB 4*50 PG 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 19 DIBLU PP10 6*30 SURUB 4X35 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 20 P0525R PREL 5P/5M CABLU 3X1.5 BUC 2 39.50 78.99 15.01 21 KM1 COLTAR ASAMBLARE 40X40X40X2 BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 22 EL0020887 STECHER CERAMIC CU CP CU INEL IPEE BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 23 SURUB PAL 4X18 BUC 60 0.03 2.02 0.38 24 764506 NILOE INTRERUPATOR DUBLU BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 25 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 26 BANDA IZ COMTEC 20ML ROSU BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 27 EL0000459 ALSU PRIZA DUBLA CP PT B 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 28 665001 NILOE RAMA 1P BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 29 QUARK PANEL LED SLIM ROTUND -PATRAT PT 24W BUC 1 47.06 47.06